
Period of: October 2019

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$364,702

$418,394

$783,095

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$85,018

$94,759

$301,766

Total Non-MVF Tax $485,274

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$783,095

$485,274

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$71,094,790

$21,609,434

$92,704,224$92,704,224

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

862,500,629

379,254,263

Other 29,701,302

1,271,456,194

11/25/19

Gross Gasoline Gallons 230,080,225

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,106,195

Net Gasoline Gallons 226,974,030

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,659,938

Diesel Fuel Gallons 69,933,444

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 301,673,607

230,080,225

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $3,731$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

October 2019

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

5

6

9

36

3

124

3

$3,261

$51,889

$71,636

$71,205

$39,691

$124,797

$2,223

$172,624

$79,127

$12,644

$0

$2,250

$127,492

$24,256

66

33

5

27

0

5

13

11/25/19

110,148,225

230,080,225

10,552

167,927

236,415

230,437

128,450

7,195

40,920

558,654

78,498

256,076

0

7,282

412,595

119,932,000

10,552

0

0

35,411

9,616

7,195

38,900

558,654

78,498

16,797

0

0

345,417

0

167,927

213,567

195,026

118,834

0

2,020

0

0

239,279

0

7,282

67,178

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,416,975

0

0

0

0

0

22,848

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



11/25/19

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$92,144,666

$783,095

$91,361,571

$85,018

$91,446,589

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

230,080,225

69,933,444

1,659,938

301,673,607

1,416,975

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2019 THRU OCTOBER 2019

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$383,778,810

$4,811,855

$378,966,955

$470,506

$379,437,461

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

958,294,760

292,428,700

5,375,972

1,256,099,432

7,841,774

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$3,261

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR OCTOBER 2019 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

October 2019

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$51,889

$71,636

$71,205

$39,691

$124,797

$2,223

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$364,702

5

6

9

36

3

124

3

0

0

0

0

0

186

July 2019 thru

October 2019

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

11/25/19

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$25,664

$209,576

$253,334

$1,443,331

$90,781

$845,883

$171,740

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,040,308

40

27

57

499

19

635

162

0

0

0

0

0

1,439

$172,624

$0

$0

$24,256

$79,127

$0

$0

$12,644

$0

$2,250

$0

$127,492

$418,394

66

0

0

33

5

0

0

27

0

5

0

13

149

$808,185

$0

$0

$122,675

$214,650

$0

$0

$39,546

$340

$2,817

$0

$583,333

$1,771,546

297

0

0

132

27

0

0

78

1

6

0

63

604

$175,885

$51,889

$71,636

$95,461

$118,819

$124,797

$2,223

$12,644

$0

$2,250

$0

$127,492

$783,095

$833,848

$209,576

$253,334

$1,566,007

$305,431

$845,883

$171,740

$39,546

$340

$2,817

$0

$583,333

$4,811,855

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


